2022-23 Compulsory Ancmary Fees
Full Time Part Time
Description 4.0 or more 4.0 or more Y2-
Y1 4 3.5 Y1 3.5Y2-4 1.0 0.5
Huron Student Ancillary Fees
Student Buildings S 10.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 2.00|$ 1.00
Financial Aid Office S 8.86 | $ 8.86|$ 6.20 | $ 6.20 | $ 1.77 | $ 0.89
Student Achievement & Records S 293.11 [ $ 293.11|$ 20518 |S$ 20518 | S 5862 (S 29.31
Career Services & Experiential Learning S 55.65[$ 55.65 | $ 38.96 | $ 38.96 | $ 11.13 | $ 5.57
Student Health Services S 5738 (S 57.38 | $ 4017 | S 4017 | S 11.48 | $ 5.74
WUSC S 20.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 14.00 | $ 14.00 | $ 4.00 | $ 2.00
$ 445.00 | $ 445.00 | $ 31151 |$ 31151 |$ 89.00 | $ 44.51
Huron International Welcome Week Fee (Int'l students only) S 375.00 | - $  375.00 | - - -
Huron International Student Activity Fee (Int'l students only) S 350.00 | $ 350.00 | $ 245.00|S$ 245.00|S 70.00 | $ 35.00
HUCSC Student Organization Fees
Student Buildings S 27.58 | $ 27.58 | $ 1931 $ 1931 $ 552 |$ 2.76
Academic Support S 19.61 | $ 1961 | $ 13.73 | $ 13.73 | $ 3.92|$ 1.96
Wellness & Athletics S 16.32 | $ 1632 | $ 1142 | $ 1142 | $ 3.26 | $ 1.63
Student Life & Campus Events S 137.54 | $ 13754 | S 96.28 | $ 96.28 | $ 2751 1S 13.76
Democracy & Accountability S 24.09 | S 24.09 | $ 16.86 | S 16.86 | S 482 |$ 2.41
$ 225.14 | $ 225.14 | $ 157.60 | $ 157.60 | $ 45.03 | $ 22.52
|BHTS Student Organization Fees (Theology Only)
Social Life Activities & Events S 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 17.50 | $ 17.50 | $ 5.00 | $ 2.50
Community Lunches S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 5.00
Administrative S 10.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 2.00 | $ 1.00
Lounge Maintenance S 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 10.50 | $ 10.50 | $ 3.00|$ 1.50
$ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 10.00
Western Ancillary Fees
Recreation S 105.34 | S 10534 | $ 73.74 | S 73.74 | S 21.07 | $ 10.53
Sport S 87.40 | $ 87.40 | $ 61.18 | 61.18 | 17.48 | $ 8.74
Thompson Athletic & Recreation Centre S 2037 (S 2037 | $ 1426 | $ 1426 | $ 407 |$ 2.04
Spirit & Connection S 558 | $ 5.58 | $ 391 |$ 391 |$ 112 ]S 0.56
Health and Wellness S 110.83 | $ 110.83 | $ 77.58 | 77.58 | 2217 | $ 11.08
Wellness & Equity Education S 1298 | $ 1298 | $ 9.09 | $ 9.09 | $ 260 | $ 1.30
Student Support & Case Management S 9.78 | $ 9.78 | $ 6.85| S 6.85| S 196 | S 0.98
Academic Support & Engagement S 4482 1S 4482 | S 3137 | $ 3137 | $ 8.96 | $ 4.48
Careers & Experience S 3759 (S 37.59 | $ 26.31|$ 26.31|$ 752 |$ 3.76
International Student Services S 8.84|$ 8.84|5S 6.19 | $ 6.19 | $ 1.77 | $ 0.88
Indigenous Services S 758 | S 758 | S 531|S 531|S 152 ]S 0.76
Off-Campus Housing & Mediation S 9.36 | $ 9.36|$ 6.55 | $ 6.55 | $ 1.87 ]S 0.94
Western Foot Patrol S 495 |$ 495 |$ 347 | S 347 | S 0.99 | $ 0.50
$ 465.42 | $ 465.42 |$ 32581 |S$ 32581 (S 93.08 | $ 46.54
USC Student Organization Fees
Student Building S 54.97 | $ 54.97 | $ 3848 | S 3848 | S 1099 | $ 5.50
Student Recreation Centre Fund S 90.76 | $ 90.76 | $ 63.53 | $ 63.53 | $ 18.15 | $ 9.08
Academic Support S 12.02 | $ 12.02 | $ 841 1|5S 841 1|5S 240 S 1.20
Transit Pass S 287.20 | $ 28720 |$ 287.20|$S 287.20|$ - S -
Health and Wellness S 11.01 | $ 11.01 | $ 771 | S 771 | S 220 S 1.10
Safe Travel Program S 15.66 | $ 15.66 | $ 1096 | $ 1096 | $ 3.13 | $ 1.57
Health Plan S 196.28 | $ 196.28 | $ 196.28 | $ 196.28 | $ - S -
Dental Plan S 189.40 | $ 189.40 | $ 189.40 | S 189.40 | S - S -
Government Advocacy S 11.28 | $ 11.28 | $ 790 | S 790 | S 226|S 1.13
Student Life S 11.08 | $ 11.08 | $ 776 | $ 776 | $ 222 |$ 1.11
Peer Programs S 5.18 | $ 5.18 | $ 363|S 363|S 1.04 ]S 0.52
Clubs Administration S 9.64 | $ 9.64 | $ 6.75| S 6.75| S 193]S 0.96
Orientation Week (1st year students only) ** Includes HST S 141.02 | $ - S 141.02 | $ - S - S -
Student Initiative Grants ** Includes HST S - S - S - S - S - S -
Gazette S 1823 | s 1823 | $ 12.76 | $ 12.76 | $ 3.65]$ 1.82
Radio Western S 10.64 | $ 10.64 | $ 7451 S 7451 S 213 S 1.06
Student Refugee Program S 0.89 | $ 0.89|$ 062]5$ 062]5$ 0.18 | $ 0.09
Daycare S - s S ) S ) S ) - s -
Marching Band S 2.08|$ 2.08 | S 146 | S 146 | S 042 ]S 0.21
Community Legal Services S 6.17 | $ 6.17 | $ 4321]5$ 4321]5$ 1.23] S 0.62
Faculty and Affiliate Councils S 457 |$ 457|5$ 3.20| S 3.20| S 091 ]S 0.46
Student Aid Endowment Fee S - S - S - S - S - S -
$ 1,078.08 | $ 937.06 | $ 998.84 |$ 857.82|S$ 52.84 | $ 26.42
Western 1 Card S 32.00
UHIP (Int'l students only)
Per month S 63.00
Per term S 252.00
Per year S 756.00
UHIP Depend
One dependent (per month) S 63.00
Two or more dependents (per month) S 126.00
NOTES:

For questions regarding Western fees, please contact Western University registrar's office:https://www.registrar.uwo.ca/student_finances/index.html
Available Opt-Outs

Health/Dental Plan deadline September 23, 2022 via www.purplecare.ca

Orientation fee deadline August 15, 2022 via: Huron Money Matters- Ancillary Fee Informat

Opt-out credits will be reflected on student statements by November 5th,2022.

HURON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO AMEND FEES AFTER PRINTING OF THIS SCHEDULE - Revised June 6, 2022




